
Ladies 9

May 13, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

$2 Best Ball

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Heather Ruppert + Kim Bakken
26 26 $36.00

2 Savanna Serna + Jana Treichel
14 28 $24.00

3 Jean Laase + Kelly White
9 28 $0.00

4 Cathy Austin + Mary Norton-Larson
11 28 $0.00

5 Jeanne Bradshaw + Marlene Laase
7 28 $0.00

6 Rosanna Ouellette-Pesicka + Shelley Perra
1 29 $0.00

7 Deanna Waataja + Becky Majzner
21 30 $0.00

8 Beverly Paron + Peggy Selz
8 30 $0.00

9 Sarah Lindquist + Sam Reichel
25 30 $0.00

10 Faith Nielsen + Lindsay Boge
2 31 $0.00

11 Teresa Schoenwald + Pam Schweisthal
10 31 $0.00

12 Jackie Handt + Cheryl Knapp
6 32 $0.00

13 Debra Larson + Jackie Osterud
13 32 $0.00

14 Char Jacobson + Jean LaNasa
12 32 $0.00

15 Katie Grundyson + Kelsy Ham
23 32 $0.00

16 Leah Schoenecker + Nona Schoenecker
19 32 $0.00

17 Linda Swanson + Judy Peterson
17 32 $0.00

18 Alana Fortune + Heidi Bouley
16 34 $0.00

19 Shari Anlauf + Diane Anlauf
22 35 $0.00

20 Char Reinhart + Lois Wojack
15 35 $0.00

21 Tammy Calaman + Julie Grell
3 35 $0.00
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22 Terri Kast + Christy Armstrong
18 36 $0.00

23 Trish Olsen + Dorothy Johnson
24 37 $0.00

24 Jill Larkin + Michelle Varsoke
28 38 $0.00

25 Danielle Menk + Rachel Vreeland
27 39 $0.00

26 Kathy Johnson + Lisa Pritchard
5 39 $0.00

DNS Jen Sjoberg + Rana Burge
20 NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $60.00
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League Standings

Pos. Team Points Details

1 Heather Ruppert + Kim Bakken
26 67.00 16

2 Shari Anlauf + Diane Anlauf
22 66.00 31

3 Rosanna Ouellette-Pesicka + Shelley Perra
1 65.00 30

4 Savanna Serna + Jana Treichel
14 62.00 30

5 Kelly White + Jean Laase
9 60.00 34

6 Jackie Handt + Cheryl Knapp
6 56.00 22

7 Teresa Schoenwald + Pam Schweisthal
10 54.00 37

8 Char Jacobson + Jean LaNasa
12 53.00 26

9 Deanna Waataja + Becky Majzner
21 51.00 22

10 Danielle Menk + Rachel Vreeland
27 48.00 14

T11 Mary Norton-Larson + Cathy Austin
11 45.00 19

T11 Sarah Lindquist + Sam Reichel
25 45.00 19

13 Debra Larson + Jackie Osterud
13 44.00 14

14 Trish Olsen + Dorothy Johnson
24 43.00 27

15 Kathy Johnson + Lisa Pritchard
5 41.00 13

16 Beverly Paron + Peggy Selz
8 39.00 24

17 Heidi Bouley + Alana Fortune
16 39.00 25

18 Leah Schoenecker + Nona Schoenecker
19 37.00 20

19 Katie Grundyson + Kelsy Ham
23 36.00 26

20 Lindsay Boge + Faith Nielsen
2 35.00 25

21 Marlene Laase + Jeanne Bradshaw
7 35.00 26

22 Judy Peterson + Linda Swanson
17 34.00 17
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23 Tammy Calaman + Julie Grell
3 31.00 17

24 Char Reinhart + Lois Wojack
15 30.00 18

25 Terri Kast + Christy Armstrong
18 28.00 10

26 Jill Larkin + Michelle Varsoke
28 16.00 7

27 Jen Sjoberg + Rana Burge
20 0.00 0

Total Points Allocated: 1160.00

Proximities/Chip-In

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Tammy Calaman
3 $20.00 Chip In

None Nona Schoenecker
19 $10.00 CTP #13

None Char Jacobson
12 $10.00 CTP #16

None Kim Bakken
26 $10.00 LP #11

None Shelley Perra
1 $10.00 LP #18

Total Purse Allocated: $60.00
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